
88% Polyester, 12% ElastaneFabric:

190gsmWeight:

XS - 2XLSizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 24

• 1/4 zip with reflective tape
• Thumbhole and fold over cuffs
• Elasticated binding on cuffs and hem
• Reflective dots on reverse
• Stand up collar
• Key pocket with headphone access hole
• Tear-out label

40
62
72

43
63
74

46
64
76

XS S M

Country of Origin:

61103099

Commodity Code:

49
65
78

52
66
79

55
67
80

L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms

30-32
76-81

32-34
81-86

34-36
86-91

XS S M

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

40-42
101-107

L XL 2XL

To Fit:

Single Jersey Wicked

TL563

LADIES' LONG SLEEVED 1/4 ZIP TOP

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 30 degrees synthetic, Do not use fabric softener, Do 
not tumble dry, Wash similar colours together, Do not iron



TL563

LADIES' LONG SLEEVED 1/4 ZIP TOP

Black Cool Grey 8C

BLACK GREY MARL

Pantone Guide:




