

LADIES' LONG SLEEVED 1/4 ZIP TOP



Fabric: 88% Polyester, 12% Elastane

Single Jersey Wicked

Weight: 190gsm XS - 2XL Sizes:

Carton: 24

Description: • 1/4 zip with reflective tape

• Thumbhole and fold over cuffs • Elasticated binding on cuffs and hem

• Reflective dots on reverse

• Stand up collar

• Key pocket with headphone access hole

• Tear-out label

Notes:

Care Instructions:











Wash at 30 degrees synthetic, Do not use fabric softener, Do not tumble dry, Wash similar colours together, Do not iron

Country of Origin:

Commodity Code:

BANGLADESH

61103099

Garment Measurements:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest - cms	40	43	46	49	52	55
Length - cms	62	63	64	65	66	67
Sleeve Length - cms	72	74	76	78	79	80

To Fit:

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL
Chest - ins	30-32	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	40-42
Chest - cms	76-81	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101	101-107

TL563





Pantone Guide:

Black Cool Grey 8C

BLACK GREY MARL